
13,90 € 

10,50 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

 

OPENING HOURS 
 

4,50€ 

4,50€ 

3,00€ 

MONDAY, 12.05.2025 

Meatballs 

with potato salad and gravy 

Large salad bowl from the buffet 

with falafel or salmon trout 

TUESDAY, 13.05.2025 
Tikka masala with chicken 

and basmati rice 

Potato and asparagus casserole 

au gratin with hollandaise sauce 

 

WEDNESDAY, 14.05.2025 
Gnocchi 

with wild garlic pesto and parmesan 

Fried tilapia fillet 

with spring vegetables, wild rice and lemon sauce 

 

 
THURSDAY, 15.05.2025 
Schnitzel in a crispy coating 

with potato chips and sour cream 

Penne Arrabiata 

with parmesan 

 

 

 

DAILY 

Soup of the day 

Salad from the buffet  

Dessert 

Your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert. 

 

MONDAY–FRIDAY 

12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 
 

TUESDAY–SATURDAY 

17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 

 

FRIDAY, 16.05.2025 
Allgäu Kässpatzen 

with roasted onions 

Pike-perch fillet 

on creamed cabbage with Roman dumplings 

 

 

13,90 € 
 

 

 


