MONDAY, 12.05.2025

Meatballs with potato salad and gravy	13,90 €
Large salad bowl from the buffet with falafel or salmon trout	10,50 €

TUESDAY, 13.05.2025

Tikka masala with chicken and basmati rice	13,90€
Potato and asparagus casserole	10,50 €
au gratin with hollandaise sauce	

WEDNESDAY, 14.05.2025

Gnocchi with wild garlic pesto and parmesan	13,90€
Fried tilapia fillet with spring vegetables, wild rice and lemon sauce	12,90€

THURSDAY, 15.05.2025

Schnitzel in a crispy coating with potato chips and sour cream	13,90€
Penne Arrabiata with parmesan	10,50 €

FRIDAY, 16.05.2025

Allgäu Kässpatzen with roasted onions	10,50 €
Pike-perch fillet	13,90€
on creamed cabbage with Roman dumplings	

DAILY

Soup of the day	4,50€
Salad from the buffet	4,50€
Dessert	3,00€

Your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert.

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY–FRIDAY 12:00–14:00 O'CLOCK TUESDAY–SATURDAY **17:00–21:30 O'CLOCK** Closed on public holidays